Texas A & M University – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Steve H. Safe

Program Director

Texas A & M University

Vet Research Building, Room 410

4466 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-4466

Phone: 979-845-5988

Fax: 979-862-4929

s-safe@tamu.edu

Kimberly D. Daniel 

Program Assistant

Mailstop 4466

College Station, TX 77843

Phone: 409-845-5529

Email: kdaniel@cvm.tamu.edu

Nancy White

Program Administrator

Tel (979) 845-0203

Fax (979) 847-8981

CEEHC04@cvm.tamu.edu

Ben Morpurgo

Program Administrator

Texas A & M University

Phone: 979-458-2229

bmorpurgo@cvm.tamu.edu

Robin L. Autenrieth

Texas A & M University

Department of Civil Engineering

WERC 205-E

3136 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-3136

Phone: 979-845-3593

Fax: 979-862-1542

rautenrieth@civil.tamu.edu

Robert C. Burghardt

Texas A & M University

Department of Veterinary Anatomy and Public Health

B.8E VMA, Mail Stop 4458

College Station, TX 77843-4452

Phone: 979-862-4083

Fax: 979-847-8981

rburghardt@cvm.tamu.edu

Kirby C. Donnelly

Texas A & M University

The School of Rural Public Health

1266 TAMU

SRPH Building

College Station, TX 77843-1266

Phone: (979) 845-7956

Fax: 979-847-8981

kdonnelly@srph.tamhsc.edu

Richard H. Finnell

Texas A & M University

Institute of Biosciences and Technology

2121 West Holcombe Boulevard

Houston, TX 77030

Phone: (713) 677-7777

Fax: (713) 677-7790

rfinnell@tigm.org

Zhu Li

Peking University

Institute of Reproductive and Child Health

Beijing, 100083, China

Thomas J. McDonald

Texas A & M University

Department of Environmental and Occupational Health Sciences

School of Rural Public Health

1103 University Drive, #200

College Station, TX 77843

Phone: 979-458-4267

Fax: 979-458-4264

tmcdonald@srph.tamushsc.edu

Laura E. Mitchell

Texas A & M University

Center for Environmental and

Genetic Medicine Institute of Biosciences and Technology

2128 TAMU

Collage Station, TX 77843-2128

Phone: (713) 677-7582

Fax: (713) 677-7784

lmitchell@ibt.tamushsc.edu

Timothy D. Phillips

Texas A & M University

Department of Veterinary Anatomy & Public Health

Vet Research Building, Room 403

4466 TAMU

College Station, TX 77843-4458

Phone: 979-845-6414

Fax: 979-862-4929

tphillips@cvm.tamu.edu

